Jumlah Kunjungan Rawat Jalan Di RSJ

Sektoral Kesehatan

Jumlah Kunjungan Rawat Jalan Di RSJ

_

Januari
Febuari
Maret
April

Mei

Juni

Juli
Agustus
September
Oktober
November
Desember

total

Jumlah (L)
267,00
15,00
21,00
11,00
253,00
83,00
13,00
22,00
78,00
32,00
29,00
30,00

854,00

Jumlah (P)

322,00
27,00
24,00
7,00
283,00
89,00
25,00
19,00
97,00
45,00
27,00
29,00

994,00

589,00
42,00
45,00
18,00
536,00
172,00
38,00
41,00
175,00
77,00
56,00
59,00

1.848,00



